
Fall	
  2015	
  Test	
  Prep	
  Classes	
  
Early	
  Bird	
  Prices	
  are	
  in	
  Effect	
  for	
  any	
  registrations	
  that	
  are	
  
3	
  weeks	
  before	
  the	
  first	
  day	
  of	
  that	
  class	
  session.	
  
	
  
(Test	
  Prep	
  for	
  the	
  ReDesigned	
  SAT	
  given	
  in	
  March	
  2016	
  will	
  be	
  offered	
  beginning	
  
in	
  January	
  2016.)	
  
	
  
PSAT	
  –	
  Test	
  given	
  on	
  October	
  14,	
  2015	
  	
  	
  	
  
$75	
  
Sundays	
  9/27,	
  10/4,	
  10/11	
  
5:00	
  –	
  7:00	
  PM	
  EST	
  
Attend	
  all	
  three	
  dates.	
  
	
  
SAT	
  Session	
  1–	
  Current	
  2015	
  Test	
  ,	
  Test	
  given	
  October	
  3,	
  2015	
  
$225	
  	
  No	
  Early	
  Bird	
  –	
  PTSA	
  Student	
  Member	
  $190	
  
Sundays	
  8/23,	
  8/30,	
  9/6,	
  9/13,	
  9/20,	
  9/27	
  
7:00	
  –	
  9:30	
  pm	
  EST	
  
Attend	
  all	
  dates.	
  
	
  
SAT	
  Session	
  2	
  –	
  Current	
  2015	
  Test,	
  	
  Test	
  given	
  November	
  7	
  
and	
  December	
  5,	
  2015	
  
$225	
  	
  Early	
  Bird	
  $200	
  
Sundays	
  	
  9/20,	
  9/27,	
  10/4,	
  10/11,	
  10/18,	
  10/25,	
  11/1	
  
7:00	
  –	
  9:30	
  pm	
  EST	
  
Attend	
  all	
  dates.	
  
	
  
ACT	
  Session	
  1,	
  Test	
  given	
  10/24	
  
$225	
  	
  Early	
  Bird	
  $200	
  
Sundays	
  	
  9/13,	
  9/20,	
  9/27,	
  10/4,	
  10/11,	
  10/18	
  
7:00	
  –	
  9:30	
  pm	
  EST	
  
Attend	
  all	
  dates.	
  
	
  
ACT	
  Session	
  2,	
  Test	
  given	
  December	
  12,	
  2015	
  
$225	
  	
  	
  	
  Early	
  Bird	
  $200	
  
10/25,	
  11/1,	
  11/8,	
  11/15,	
  11/22,	
  11/29	
  
7:00	
  –	
  9:30	
  pm	
  EST	
  
Attend	
  all	
  dates.	
  



	
  
	
  
	
  
Grade	
  8	
  PSAT	
  8/9	
  for	
  entrance	
  into	
  Cobb	
  County	
  Magnet	
  Programs	
  
(Formerly	
  called	
  “ReadiStep)	
  
$75	
  
10/5	
  –	
  10/8	
  	
  	
  	
  
7:00	
  –	
  8:30	
  pm	
  EST	
  
Attend	
  all	
  dates	
  
	
  


